Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

544066

SUNCLAY
NOTLISTED
INEOQ3R01026
false

Equity Shares
Quarterly
31-12-2025
Regulation 31 (1) (b)
false

Shareholding Pattern

Sundaram Clayton Limited

General Information



Searial No.

1

© 0 NO g~ WO®DN

-
- o

Particular
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Declaration

Yes / No
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
true

Promoter and Promoter Group
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Public shareholder
false
false
false
false
false
false

false

Non Promoter- Non Public
false
false
false
false
false
false

false



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in

Shareholding , as a

Total Number Sub-categorization of shares

i Total No. of . Number of Non-
: each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares % assuming full  Number of ' umpero ) Other of Shares
No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. Sah;’rszlctzl::;rll%;s No. Of Shares Underlying sgiallr:te:dogaf:ilsly conversion of Locked in ;23;2 Ur?éseet(;sk?rl\g encumbrancos, | encambered Number of i
Categoryof  Nos.Of  fully paid oty  shares " oo of shares  No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying  NO-Of Shares No.Of = Outstanding "0y, g0 convertible ~shares (xil) P45} (XV) if any (XVI) (Xvi) = equity shares  Shareholding (No. of shares)
Category s paid-up underlying _ . Underlying  Outstanding convertible securities (as a (XIV+XV+XVI) . under
shareholder shareholders up equity . h held (VIl) = (calculated as Total as Outstanding . e warrants, held in
U 1) () shares  ©auity Depository )t ber SCRR, 1957) %of  convertible  Outstanding =~ ESOP = securities, No.of — "pgqp percentage of dematerialized
held (IV) shares  Receipts (Vi) (Vill) As ; % of a %o securities(XA) Warrants (XB) Granted (XC) Warrants and Convertiyble diluted share As a % As a% As a % As a % of As a % of form (XVIII) Sub- Sub- Sub-
held (V) 1) (A+B +c2; Class Class . (A+B+C) ESOPetc. (X) = g <0 e capital) (XI)= (Vilj+ No. of total No. oftotal No. oftotal No. ~ fotal  No. total cateaory | category | cateas
eg:X eg:Y (XA+XB+XC) (X)=(VII+X) : (X)As a % of (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (g ry (i?) y (iigi) y
(A+B+C2) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 13026886 13026886 59.09% 13026886 13026886 59.09% 13026886 59.09% 13026886
Group
(B) Public 22963 9019276 9019276 40.91% 9019276 9019276 40.91% 9019276 40.91% 9019275 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 22968 22046162 22046162 100.00% 22046162 22046162 100.00% 22046162 100.00% 22046161 0 0 0



Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held in

Shareholding

Sub-categorization of

each class of securities (IX) ,asa% shares
No.of Total No.of | assuming Total Numb
i . shares on full Number of | Number of Non- otal Number
No.Of Shareholding Shares fully conversion || ockedin | Shares. | Disoosal Other of Shares
Partl No.Of as a % of No.Of No.of Underlying | .o of ocked in ares isposal 1o, cumbrances, | encumbered
No.of rty . Total total no. of . . Shares - No.Of |Outstanding h . shares pledged |Undertaking [*"c XVI XVII) = Number of [Shareholding (No.of shares)
Category / . .| paid- [ shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights ; Shares . : basis convertible Xl XIV XV if any (XVI1) (XVII) .
Searial| Catedory & More than |Bank | No of the |fully paid up |underlyin nos.shares| shares Total as | Underlying | ;= 2 "0 [Outstanding| convertible (includin securities( (X)) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) | equity shares under Shareholder
Name of the | Category Shareholders |up equity | _ YP YING Leid (VIl) = | (calculated a% of |Outstanding ying | Esop securities, 9 held in
No. 1 Name equity [Depository : Outstanding warrants, asa o type
Shareholders (I) (1 shares L (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, Total [convertible Granted No. of dematerialized
percentage shares | Receipts ; i Warrants ESOP, percentage
held (IV) vy 1957) (VIII) Voting | securities (XC) Warrants k . for (XVIII)
held (V1) As a % of A (XA) (XB) and ESOP Convertible| of diluted
V) (A+B+C2) rights etc. (X) = | Securities |  share Asa%| |Asa%| |ag a0 As a % of As a %
Class |[Class (XA+5(B+XC) etc.) (XI)= | capital) (XIl)= |\, |of total |\ of total |\ | ¢ tota‘i No totanl No. | of tota1 Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
eg:X eg:Y Total (VII+X) (VII)+(n)/() As a (a)' Srl:a:'gs (a)' Stl:alrgs (a)' Shares (a)l Shares (a). Shares cat?_t_:);ory cat?_g)ory cat(e__g_)ory
o el el i ii iii
of(A+B+C2) (b) (b) held (b) held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) L”nd(j}’\j?d“eﬂsgm;‘ 3 1189386 1189386 539% 1189386 1189386  5.39% 1189386 5.39% 1189386
Mallika Promoter
Srinivasan 1 57743 57743 0.26% 57743 57743 0.26% 57743 0.26% 57743 Group
Venu Srinivasan 1 966600 966600 4.38% 966600 966600 4.38% 966600 4.38% 966600 Promoter
Lakshmi Venu 1 165043 165043 0.75% 165043 165043  0.75% 165043 0.75% 165043 Promoter
Group
Central
Government/
®) State
Government(s)
Financial
(c) Institutions/
Banks
Any Other o, o o
(d) (specify) 2 11837500 11837500 53.69% 11837500 11837500 53.69% 11837500 53.69% 11837500
Sundaram .
Finance Cgfdo'f:te 1 1514378 1514378 6.87% 1514378 1514378 6.87% 1514378 6.87% 1514378 Pg’gg‘er
Holdings Limited ~°"P p
VS Trust (Mr
Venu Srinivasan,  Trusts 1 10323122 10323122 46.83% 10323122 10323122 46.83% 10323122 46.83% 10323122 Promoter
Trustee)
VS Trustee Bodies Promoter
Private Limited = Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Group
VS PTC Trust
(Mr Venu Promoter
Srinivasan, Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Group
Trustee)
VEE ESS .
- . Bodies Promoter
Tradlpg_Prlvate Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Group
Limited
Cheema Venu
Trust (Venu
Srinivasan
Trustee Private ~ Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Pg’gg‘er
Limited, Trustee) P
(Formerly VEE
ESS Trust)
Srinivasan Venu
Trust (Mr Venu Promoter
Srinivasan, Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Group
Trustee)
Venu Srinivasan .
7 Bodies Promoter
Trustee Private Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Group
Limited
Srinivasan Trust
(VS Trustee Promoter
Private Limited, Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Group
Trustee)
S. Venu Trustee  Bodies Promoter
Private Limited = Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Group
STPL Trading
Private Limited
(Formerly known Bodies Promoter
as Srinivasan  Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Group
Trading Private
Limited)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 13026886 13026886 59.09% 13026886 13026886 59.09% 13026886 59.09% 13026886
(2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a)  Individuals/ 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
Foreign
Individuals)
Sudarshan Venu 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Pg’;‘;g:fr
(b) Government
(c) Institutions
(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investor
Any Other
© (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total 5 13026886 13026886  59.09% 13026886 13026886 59.09% 13026886  59.09% 13026886

Shareholding of
Promoter and



Searial
No.

Category /
Category More:Ithan

percentage

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders

(1)

No.of
fully paid
up equity

shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(\{]

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(IV) + (V) +

v

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as

a % of
Total
Voting

rights

Class
eg:Y

Class

eg:X Total

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XIl)=
(VIl)+(X) As a
%

of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(X))

Number of
Shares
pledged

(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(xv)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered
xvin) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

As a %

of total

Shares
held
(b)

o.
(a)

As a%

of total

Shares
held
(b)

o.
(a)

Asa%
of total
Shares
held (b)

(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
for (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of
shares

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub -
category
(i)

Sub -
category
(ii)

Sub -
category
(iii)

Shareholder
type

S w

=

(c)

(c)

Promoter Group
(A=ANM+HAX2)

Table IlI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual Funds

ICICI Mutual
Fund

TATA Mutual
Fund

SBI Mutual Fund

Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Banks

Insurance
Companies

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

Asset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)
Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

10

28

31

4619831
469409

1507381
2125616

193411

25

4813269

82547

12484

95031

393

4619831
469409

1507381
2125616

193411

25

4813269

82547

12484

95031

393

20.96%
2.13%

6.84%
9.64%

0.88%

0.00%

0.00%

21.83%

0.37%

0.06%

0.43%

0.00%

0.00%

4619831 4619831 20.96%

469409 469409  2.13%

1507381 1507381 6.84%

2125616 2125616 9.64%

193411 193411 0.88%

2 2 0.00%

25 25 0.00%

4813269 4813269 21.83%

82547 82547  0.37%

12484 12484  0.06%

95031 95031 0.43%

393 393 0.00%

6 6 0.00%

4619831
469409

1507381
2125616

193411

25

4813269

82547

12484

95031

393

20.96%
2.13%

6.84%
9.64%

0.88%

0.00%

0.00%

21.83%

0.37%

0.06%

0.43%

0.00%

0.00%

4619831
469409

1507381
2125616

193411

25

4813269

82547

12484

95031

393



Searial
No.

Category /
Category More:Ithan

percentage

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders

(1)

No.of
fully paid
up equity

shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(\{]

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) + (V) +

v

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as

a % of
Total
Voting

rights

Class
eg:Y

Class

eg:X Total

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XIl)=
(VIl)+(X) As a
%

of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(X))

Number of
Shares
pledged

(XIV)

Non-

Disposal
Undertaking

(xv)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered
xvin) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

As a %

of total

Shares
held
(b)

o.
(a)

As a%

of total

Shares
held
(b)

o.
(a)

(a)

Asa%
of total
Shares
held (b)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
for (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of

shares

Shareholding (No.of shares)

under

Sub -
category
(i)

Sub -
category
(ii)

Sub -
category
(iii)

Shareholder
type

0]
0
(k)
0]

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

GOVINDLAL M
PARIKH

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign
Nationals

Foreign
Companies

Bodies
Corporate

Any Other

(specify)
Clearing
Members

HUF
LLP
Trusts

Category

Category
Category
Category
Unclaimed
or
Suspense

or Escrow
Account

Category

Sub-Total (B)(4)

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

21265

740

216

688

659
26

22922
22963

42857

2317736

1093971

931067

103811

348410

203792

25

185569
15838
20

2340

4110976
9019276

Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(M)+(C)
@)

Total (A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C )

22968
22968

22046162
22046162

0

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual Information(1),

0

42857

2317736

1093971

931067

103811

348410

203792

25

185569
15838
20

2340

4110976
9019276

22046162
22046162

0.19%

10.51%

4.96%

4.22%

0.47%

1.58%

0.92%

0.00%

0.84%
0.07%
0.00%

0.01%

18.65%
40.91%

100.00%
100.00%

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

42857 42857  0.19%

2317736 2317736 10.51%

1093971 1093971 4.96%

931067 931067  4.22%

103811 103811 0.47%

348410 348410  1.58%

203792 203792  0.92%

25 25 0.00%

185569
15838
20

185569
15838
20

0.84%
0.07%
0.00%

2340 2340 0.01%

4110976 4110976 18.65%

9019276 9019276 40.91%

22046162
22046162

0 22046162 100.00%

22046162 100.00%

0

0

42857

2317736

1093971

931067

103811

348410

203792

25

185569
15838
20

2340

4110976
9019276

22046162
22046162

0.19%

10.51%

4.96%

4.22%

0.47%

1.58%

0.92%

0.00%

0.84%
0.07%
0.00%

0.01%

18.65%
40.91%

100.00%
100.00%

0 0%

0 0%

0

0%

0 0%

0 0%

42857

2317735

1093971

931067

103811

348410

203792

25

185569
15838
20

2340

4110975
9019275

22046161
22046161

o o o o

o o o o

o o o o



Searial
No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Category

Category /
More than
1
percentage

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders

(1)

No.of
fully paid
up equity

shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(\{]

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(IV) + (V) +

v

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XIl)=
(VIl)+(X) As a
%

of (A+B+C2)

Total Number

Number of | Number of Non-
Locked in Shares Disposal encugtt:r:nces e::us':;':zd
shares pledged [Undertaking|~ . ! .
(X1 (XIV) (XV) if any (XVI) xvin) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)
0, 0
oAfs tztéi oAfs tgt:i Asa% As a % of As a %
9 |shares [N° [shares |N©- of total |No. total No. | of total
a a a) | Shares | (a Shares a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b) held (b) held (b) held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
for (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of

shares

Shareholding (No.of shares)

under
Sub - Sub - Sub -
category |category |category

(i)

(ii)

(iiif)

Shareholder
type

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory



Text Block

Shares under the Public Category include 70864 fully paid up equity shares held by the Trustee for the benefit of shareholders of the Demerged Company viz TVS Holdings Limited pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement for

Textual Information(1) holding the shares in physical form.




Details of the SBO

Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Searial Passport No. in case of a Nationality(Applicable in case of An Passport No. in case of a Nationality(Applicable in case of An Whether by virtue of: Date of creation / acquisition of
No. Name foreign national Nationality ‘other is selected) Y Name foreign national Nationality ‘other is selected) Y Shares Voting  Rights on distributable dividend or any ~ Exercise of  Exercise of significant significant beneficial interest
rights other distribution control influence
Venu ) VS Trust (Mr Venu ' o
1 Srinivasan India Srinivasan, Trustee) India 47.00% false false 29-12-2023
2 venu India Venu Srinivasan India 4.00% false false 29-12-2023

Srinivasan



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial No. Number of shareholders Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account voting rights which are frozen Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders

1 36 2340 2340



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Limits utilized(%)

Particular Approved limits(%)
As on shareholding date 100.00% 0.58%
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00% 1.02%
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00% 1.02%
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00% 1.07%
100.00% 0.55%

As on the end of previous 4th quarter



